
  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

04.10.2020 90 1577 : 1487 Bous 1 : Merzig : -90 17.01.2021

-44 1538 : 1582 Saarwellingen 1 : Weiten 1 : 44

74 1558 : 1484 Rehl./Siersburg : Bous 2 : -74 

  

18.10.2020 0 : Rehl./Siersburg : Bous 1 : 0 31.01.2021

0 : Merzig : Saarwellingen 1 : 0

0 : Weiten 1 : Bous 2 : 0  

  

29.11.2020 0 : Saarwellingen 1 : Bous 1 : 0 21.02.2021

0 : Bous 2 : Merzig : 0

0 : Weiten 1 : Rehl./Siersburg : 0

  

13.12.2020 0 : Bous 1 : Weiten 1 : 0 07.03.2021

0 : Merzig : Rehl./Siersburg : 0

0 : Saarwellingen 1 : Bous 2 : 0

  

03.01.2021 0 : Bous 2 : Bous 1 : 0 21.03.2021

0 : Weiten 1 : Merzig : 0

0 : Rehl./Siersburg : Saarwellingen 1 : 0

 

Weiten 543

Bous 1 543

Rehl.Siersburg 540

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Weiten 1 1 1582 2 : 0

2. Bous 1 1 1577 2 : 0

3. Rehl./Siersburg 1 1558 2 : 0

4. Saarwellingen 1 1 1538 0 : 2

5. Merzig 1 1487 0 : 2

6. Bous 2 1 1484 0 : 2 05.10.2020

1. RK Beste Einzelschützen

Tabelle Vorrunde

Diedrich Oliver

Leblang Manfred

Hektor Markus

Meister Bezirksliga West

21.03.2021

Bemerkung

Weiten 1

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse
Bezirksliga West

Sportpistole / Fernkämpfe

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen
2020-2021



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

04.10.2020 0 : Alsweiler 2 : Frei : 0 17.01.2021

-97 1429 : 1526 Eiweiler 3 : Illingen 2 : 97

0 : Urexweiler 4 : Frei : 0

   

18.10.2020 0 : Urexweiler 4 : Alsweiler 2 : 0 31.01.2021

0 : Frei : Eiweiler 3 : 0

0 : Illingen 2 : Frei : 0

   

29.11.2020 0 : Eiweiler 3 : Alsweiler 2 : 0 21.02.2021

0 : Frei : Frei : 0

0 : Illingen 2 : Urexweiler 4 : 0

   

13.12.2020 0 : Alsweiler 2 : Illingen 2 : 0 07.03.2021

0 : Frei : Urexweiler 4 : 0

0 : Eiweiler 3 : Frei : 0

   

03.01.2021 0 : Frei : Alsweiler 2 : 0 21.03.2021

0 : Illingen 2 : Frei : 0

0 : Urexweiler 4 : Eiweiler 3 : 0

 

Illingen 2 533

Illingen 2 505

Eiweiler 3 492

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Illingen 2 1 1526 2 : 0

2. Eiweiler 3 1 1429 0 : 2

3. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

4. Urexweiler 4 0 0 0 : 0

5. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

6. Alsweiler 2 0 0 0 : 0 05.10.2020

1. RK Beste Einzelschützen

Seitle Christian

21.03.2021

Illingen 2

Tabelle Vorrunde

Matheis Axel

Kolls Dieter

Meister Bezirksliga Nord

Bemerkung

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse
Bezirksliga Nord

Sportpistole / Fernkämpfe

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

2020-2021

Paarungen



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

04.10.2020 168 1569 : 1401 PSV SB : Dorf im Warndt 3 : -168 17.01.2021

70 1501 : 1431 Dorf im Warndt 2 : Herrensohr 2 : -70 

0 : Bischmisheim : Frei : 0

   

18.10.2020 0 : Bischmisheim : PSV SB : 0 31.01.2021

0 : Dorf im Warndt 3 : Dorf im Warndt 2 : 0

0 : Herrensohr 2 : Frei : 0

   

29.11.2020 0 : Dorf im Warndt 2 : PSV SB : 0 21.02.2021

0 : Frei : Dorf im Warndt 3 : 0

0 : Herrensohr 2 : Bischmisheim : 0

   

13.12.2020 0 : PSV SB : Herrensohr 2 : 0 07.03.2021

0 : Dorf im Warndt 3 : Bischmisheim : 0

0 : Dorf im Warndt 2 : Frei : 0

   

03.01.2021 0 : Frei : PSV SB : 0 21.03.2021

0 : Herrensohr 2 : Dorf im Warndt 3 : 0

0 : Bischmisheim : Dorf im Warndt 2 : 0

 

PSV SB 552

PSV SB 524

Dorf im Warndt 3 507

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. PSV SB 1 1569 2 : 0

2. Dorf im Warndt 2 1 1501 2 : 0

3. Herrensohr 2 1 1431 0 : 2

4. Dorf im Warndt 3 1 1401 0 : 2

5. Bischmisheim 0 0 0 : 0

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0 05.10.2020

Bemerkung

21.03.2021

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse
Bezirksliga Süd

Sportpistole / Fernkämpfe
2020-2021

Tabelle Vorrunde

Ergebnis

Beste Einzelschützen

Blanz Jörg

Mayer Bela

Deutsch Günter

1 RK.

direkter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisPaarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Meister Bezirksliga Süd

PSV SB 



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

04.10.2020 93 1615 : 1522 St. IGB 1 : Blieskastel : -93 17.01.2021

57 1436 : 1379 Landsweiler 2 : Homburg 3 : -57 

 0 : Bebelsheim : Frei : 0

  

18.10.2020 0 : Bebelsheim : St. IGB 1 : 0 31.01.2021

0 : Blieskastel : Landsweiler 2 : 0

0 : Homburg 3 : Frei : 0

  

29.11.2020 0 : 0 Landsweiler 2 : St. IGB 1 : 0 21.02.2021

0 : Frei : Blieskastel : 0

0 : Homburg 3 : Bebelsheim : 0

  

13.12.2020 0 : St. IGB 1 : Homburg 3 : 0 07.03.2021

0 : Blieskastel : Bebelsheim : 0

0 : Landsweiler 2 : Frei : 0

  

03.01.2021 0 : Frei : St. IGB 1 : 0 21.03.2021

0 : Homburg 3 : Blieskastel : 0

0 : Bebelsheim : Landsweiler 2 : 0

 

 

St.IGB 2 560

Blieskastel 553

St.IGB 1 530

 

 

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. St. IGB 1 1 1615 2 : 0

2. Landsweiler 2 1 1436 2 : 0

3. Blieskastel 1 1522 0 : 2

4. Homburg 3 1 1379 0 : 2

5. Bebelsheim 0 0 0 : 0

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0 05.10.2020

1.RK Beste Einzelschützen

Stalter Helmut

Braun Christian

21.03.2021

Bemerkung

St. IGB 1

Tabelle Vorrunde

Meister Bezirksliga Ost

Schamma Gerd

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse
Bezirksliga Ost

Sportpistole / Fernkämpfe
2020-2021

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis


